
Price list - Therapeutic Thermalism 2023

Registration

Immersion bath in individual pool w/ Jacuzzi

Low Season High Season
APR-JUN / OCT-NOV JUL-SEP

1st and 2nd Medical Consultation

Extra Medical Consultation

Musculoskeleton Treatments
Immersion bath in a bathtub

Immersion bath with hydromassage

Immersion bath in a individual pool

Nozzle Shower

Steam to the spine

Steam to the Feet and Hands

Partial Vichy Massage Shower

General Vichy Massage Shower
Thermal Muds

Airway Treatments
Nasal Irrigation

Nebulization

Pharyngeal Pulverization

Manosonic Aerosol

Vibrossonic Aerosol
Turkish Bath

Complementary Treatments
General Massage

Partial Massage

Localized Massage

Ultrasounds

26,00€ 36,00€

36,00€ 36,00€

15,00€ 15,00€

5,00€ 6,90€

9,90€ 12,00€

10,80€ 13,85€

11,80€ 15,00€

3,80€ 4,85€

5,50€ 7,60€

4,00€ 5,15€

13,00€ 16,70€

19,90€ 22,70€
7,00€ 9,00€

4,50€ 5,40€

4,50€

4,50€

4,00€

4,80€

5,00€

5,40€

5,40€

5,40€

5,80€

5,80€

24,00€

19,00€

15,00€

5,00€

27,00€

21,50€

16,40€

6,00€

A medical consultation is required to perform the therapeutic thermalism services.

Find out about the existing protocols and their conditions at www.termasdealcafache.pt or through
our contacts.

Schedules and prices are subject to change, being published 10 business days in advance on 
www.termasdealcafache.pt 

The change of the prescribed treatment plan and partial or total refund will only be possible 
after indication from our clinical staff.

Therapeutic thermal treatments exempt from VAT - under the terms of Decree Law 394 - B/84 Artº 7 
de 26/2 e under the terms of nº2 of the Artº 9º of CIVA.

reservas@termasdealcafache.pt Telephone (+351) 232 479 797
Cell phone(+351) 925 937 429

R. Balneário, 3530-026 Viseu



Relaxing Manual Massage with Vinaccioli or Grape Slim Oil

Partial 25,00€   General 33,00€

Body Treatments Price
Turkish Bath

Turkish Bath Essenza Di Vigna

Vichy Massage Shower w/ Vinaccioli Oil or Slim Grape Oil
Vichy Massage Shower w/ Moisturizing Milk

Body Wrapping with Mousse Di Mare

Vinotherapy Massage

Manual Draining Massage with Coktail Di Vigna

Individual Pool with Jacuzzi and Rosemary Essences

Hidrating Relaxing Hydromassage

Volcanic Stone Massage with Vinaccioli Oil

Tired Legs Massage

Pressotherapy with Cryotherapy Gel

General Application of Muds

Jet Shower

Therapeutic Massage

Vitis Treatment

Candle Sensory Massage

Candle Sensory Massage + Body Peeling

Cryogenic Cold Bandage Treatment

Relaxing Decontracting Treatment

Abdomen-27,00€     Abdomen + thighs-48,00€

8,50€

11,00€

Partial 25,00€   General 33,00€

26,00€

38,00€

33,00€

38,00€
23,00€

16,00€

38,00€

25,00€

33,00€

16,00€

8,50€

Partial-26,00€   General-44,00€

Posterior-38,00€   Full Body-55,00€

70,00€

44,00€

38,00€

Deep Facial Detoxification w/Hydration

Spa Programs
Anti-Stress / Anti-Fatigue 85,00€

418,00€

150,00€ 210,00€ - - - -
1 Day 2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days 6 Days 7 Days

Stress Cure

Moisturizing / Remineralizing

Invigorating / Moisturizing

Body in Shape

Cellulite with Water Retention

Hardened and Compacted Cellulite

Thermal Circuit

Anti-Wrinkle Facial Treatment

1 Day Facial Treatments
1 Hour Thermal Facial

Thermal Deep Cleansing Facial

33,00€

55,00€

Price

Bathrobe and Towel - Daily rental

Extras Price
5,00€

4,00€
2,00€Resting in Bed

Freely use of gym 1 day

For programs longer than 3 days, a medical consultation is required per spa season, and a "Term 
of Responsibility" must be signed for all short term Thermal Spa guests. This price list is 
subject to change without prior notice. VAT included at the legal rate in force.

Price List - Thermal SPA 2023
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385,00€

295,00€
154,00€

165,00€

165,00€

150,00€

150,00€

230,00€

230,00€

210,00€

210,00€
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