## TERMAS DE ALCAFACHE

## Price list - Therapeutic Thermalism 2023

	Low Season	High Season	
	APR-JUN / OCT-NOV	JUL-SEP	
Registration	26,00€	36,00€	
1st and 2nd Medical Consultation	36,00€	36,00€	
Extra Medical Consultation	15,00€	15,00€	
Musculoskeleton Treatments			
Immersion bath in a bathtub	5,00€	6,90€	
Immersion bath with hydromassage	9,90€	12,00€	
Immersion bath in a individual pool	10,80€	13,85€	
Immersion bath in individual pool w/ Jacuzzi	11,80€	15,00€	
Nozzle Shower	3,80€	4,85€	
Steam to the spine	5,50€	7,60€	
Steam to the Feet and Hands	4,00€	5,15€	
Partial Vichy Massage Shower	13,00€	16,70€	
General Vichy Massage Shower	19,90€	22,70€	
Thermal Muds	7,00€	9,00€	
Airway Treatments			
Nasal Irrigation	4,50€	5,40€	
Nebulization	4,50€	5,40€	
Pharyngeal Pulverization	4,00€	5,40€	
Manosonic Aerosol	4,80€	5,80€	
Vibrossonic Aerosol	4,50€	5,40€	
Turkish Bath	5,00€	5,80€	
Complementary Treatments			
General Massage	24,00€	27,00€	
Partial Massage	19,00€	21,50€	
Localized Massage	15,00€	16,40€	
Ultrasounds	5,00€	6,00€	

• A medical consultation is required to perform the therapeutic thermalism services.

- Find out about the existing protocols and their conditions at www.termasdealcafache.pt or through our contacts.
- Schedules and prices are subject to change, being published 10 business days in advance on www.termasdealcafache.pt
- The change of the prescribed treatment plan and partial or total refund will only be possible after indication from our clinical staff.
- Therapeutic thermal treatments exempt from VAT under the terms of Decree Law 394 B/84 Artº 7 de 26/2 e under the terms of nº2 of the Artº 9º of CIVA.

 $\succ$ 





## Price List - Thermal SPA 2023

Body Treatments	Price		
Turkish Bath	8,50€		
Turkish Bath Essenza Di Vigna	11,00€		
Vichy Massage Shower w/ Vinaccioli Oil or Slim Grape Oil	Partial 25,00€ General 33,00€		
Vichy Massage Shower w/ Moisturizing Milk	Partial 25,00€ General 33,00€		
Body Wrapping with Mousse Di Mare	26,00€		
Vinotherapy Massage	38,00€		
Manual Draining Massage with Coktail Di Vigna	33,00€		
Relaxing Manual Massage with Vinaccioli or Grape Slim Oil	38,00€		
Individual Pool with Jacuzzi and Rosemary Essences	23,00€		
Hidrating Relaxing Hydromassage	16,00€		
Volcanic Stone Massage with Vinaccioli Oil	38,00€		
Tired Legs Massage	25,00€		
Pressotherapy with Cryotherapy Gel	33,00€		
General Application of Muds	16,00€		
Jet Shower	8,50€		
Therapeutic Massage	Partial-26,00€ General-44,00€		
Vitis Treatment	Abdomen-27,00€ Abdomen + thighs-48,00€		
Candle Sensory Massage	Posterior-38,00€ Full Body-55,00€		
Candle Sensory Massage + Body Peeling	70,00€		
Cryogenic Cold Bandage Treatment	44,00€		
Relaxing Decontracting Treatment	38,00€		
	1		

Spa Programs	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	6 Days	7 Days
Spart ogranis	i Day	2 Days	J Days	4 Days	J Days	0 Days	7 Days
Anti-Stress / Anti-Fatigue	85,00€	150,00€	210,00€	-	-	-	-
Stress Cure	98,00€	165,00€	230,00€	-	-	-	-
Moisturizing / Remineralizing	98,00€	165,00€	230,00€	-	_	_	-
Invigorating / Moisturizing	85,00€	150,00€	210,00€	-	_	_	-
Body in Shape	85,00€	150,00€	210,00€	-	_	_	-
Cellulite with Water Retention	-	_	-	-	385,00€	_	-
Hardened and Compacted Cellulite	-	_	-	-	-	_	418,00€
Thermal Circuit	38,00€	_	_	-	-	-	-
Deep Facial Detoxification w/Hydration	55,00€	-	154,00€	-	_	-	-
Anti-Wrinkle Facial Treatment	-	_	_	-	295,00€	_	-
1 Day Facial Treatments Pric	e				Extras	Price	
1 Hour Thermal Facial 33,00							
Thermal Deep Cleansing Facial 55,0	0€ Bathrobe and Towel – Daily rental					4,00€	

• For programs longer than 3 days, a medical consultation is required per spa season, and a "Term of Responsibility" must be signed for all short term Thermal Spa guests. This price list is subject to change without prior notice. VAT included at the legal rate in force.

Resting in Bed

2,00€